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Luminis Announcements .

The New Look of MyGCC Training —REVISED!!

MyGCC has been upgraded and it has a brand new look! Many things have changed so take advantage of the following training sessions. See you there!
We've discovered that we needed to refine our training sessions.
101 Navigation — For users who only need to know how to get around MyGCC, join groups and manage their pages.

102 Site Management (Please take 101 Navigation first before taking this session.) For users who will be managing courses (CourseStudio) and groups (GroupStudio). Learn how to create and/or manage sites. Add
portlets. Add documents, photos, etc. Learn how to use other web tools.

Wednesday, 08/06/2014............cocceveeeennne 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (101 Navigation)

................................................................... 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)

Friday, 08/08/2014........ccocevoveieireiraeeene 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (101 Navigation)

................................................................... 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)

Monday, 08/11/2014............ccevreriicnnnne 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (101 Navigation)

................................................................... 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)

Friday, 08/15/2014..........cccovvveviiieiiieeee 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (101 Navigation)

................................................................... 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)

Wednesday, 08/18/2014.........ccccooevveennne 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (101 Navigation)

................................................................... 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)
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Friday, 08/22/2014........ccccevoveiiirerieeenee 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (101 Navigation)

................................................................... 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)

Friday, 08/29/2014........ccccoioviiiirereeeene 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (101 Navigation)
Friday, 09/05/2014........cc.ccovvnecerieenrennnee 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)
Friday, 09/19/2014.........ccccovveiiiieiiiiceee 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (101 Navigation)
Friday, 10/03/2014.......cccooceieeieirereeeeee 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)
Friday, 10/17/2014.......cc.cccvviiiiiiciiieee 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (101 Navigation)
Friday, 11/07/2014.......cccoceioeeieir e 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. (102 Site Management)
Friday, 11/21/2014........c.ccccovveveiieiieenn 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. (101 Navigation)

Where: Tech Center TC1110
Seating is limited to 7 users per session. Call or e-mail for reservations.

Wes Gima- 7355625 wesley.gima@guamcc.edu

Sent By: Flores, Jayne
Delivery Date: Tuesday August 5, 2014 9:25 AM
Expiration Date: Tuesday November 25, 2014 9:25 AM
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